
Printed on:  Monday June 2 2025 11:49 AM McBride HS    Page 1 of 1

Office of the Deputy Superintendent of Schools
Office of Assistant Superintendent, Elementary & TK-8 Schools, Secondary Schools

1

2

3

IN

IN

IN

McBride will employ a College Technology Aide for 17.5 hours per week for
the entire 2024-2025 school year for high school readiness. The aide will 
also work 32 hours during summer.
Technology College Student Aide ( 1 ) for 625 hours annually
 LCFF 100%

Support for all three Pathway Interventions at McBride, ENG, CJI, HM. Field 
trips, Professional Development, Materials/Supplies for students, Pathway 
Competitions, Additional Hourly for teachers (Pathway Work). Linked 
Learning connected activities.
Services
 LCFF 100%

Teacher is teaching  Ethnic Studies during conference period
Teacher Hourly P Schedule ( 1 ) for 82.5 hours annually
 LCFF 100%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

<14,990>

<12,000>

<7,002>

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0  0  8,988  0  0  0 Avail Balance 

 0  0 <33,992>  0  0  0 Resource Total 

Line
#

Plan 
Type

 
Description

 Title 1 
(3010) 

Par Inv LCFF 
(0422) (3008 )

Prop 28
(6770) 

LCFF Rec
(0422R)

 0  0  42,980  0  0  0 Beg Balance

McBride HS Funding Sources Running Balance
for 2024-2025 School Year

CF 
(0413/0437) 


