

LONG BEACH UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT Office of the Deputy Superintendent of Schools Office of Assistant Superintendent, Elementary & TK-8 Schools, Secondary Schools McBride HS Funding Sources Running Balance

McBride HS Funding Sources Running Balance for 2024-2025 School Year

Line #	Plan Type	Description	LCFF (0422)	Par Inv (3008)	Title 1 (3010)	CF (0413/0437)	Prop 28 (6770)	LCFF Rec (0422R)
Beg Balance		42,980	0	0	0	0	0	
1	IN	McBride will employ a College Technology Aide for 17.5 hours per week for the entire 2024-2025 school year for high school readiness. The aide will also work 32 hours during summer. Technology College Student Aide (1) for 625 hours annually LCFF 100%	<14,990>	0	0	0	0	0
2	IN	Support for all three Pathw ay Interventions at McBride, ENG, CJI, HM. Field trips, Professional Development, Materials/Supplies for students, Pathw ay Competitions, Additional Hourly for teachers (Pathw ay Work). Linked Learning connected activities. Services LCFF 100%	<12,000>	0	0	0	0	0
3	IN	Teacher is teaching Ethnic Studies during conference period Teacher Hourly P Schedule (1) for 82.5 hours annually LCFF 100%	<7,002>	0	0	0	0	0
Resource Total		<33,992>	0	0	0	0	0	
Avail Balance			8,988	0	0	0	0	0

Printed on: Monday June 2 2025 11:49 AM